
R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  52
Jiggy 31.74 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0O'Donnell 03.786 08285 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Nova 20.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Emanuel 06.025 20027 100 0

Mr. Boots 29.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.312 20032 100 0

Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pollifrone 10.004 20029 0 0

Tag 40.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Valente 03.133 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pollifrone 10.001 24036 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  129 SCT:  46
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.0028 08004 0 0

Godfrey 37.91 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Dixon 03.4027 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  43
Plop 24.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 05.1622 12288 100 0

Amber 31.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.0823 12022 100 0

Tressa 45.07 2 0 03 4Q 0 0Griffett 02.8624 12020 96 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0025 12007 0 0

Tori 44.81 1 5 3 42NQ 2 0Marlow 02.8826 12021 0 0

Mixer 28.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schroeder 04.5521 12289 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  41
Gibbs 57.04 16 3 3 62NQ 2 0Schluer 02.3118 16009 0 0

Primrose 58.17 17 1 3 54NQ 1 0Rabuck 02.2717 16024 0 0

Sting 53.46 12 2 5 59NQ 3 0Christman 02.4716 16307 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Lilu 23.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Brien 05.855 20330 100 0

Nyah 32.97 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Marano 04.0912 20011 0 0

Eve 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.0010 20015 0 0

Leia 35.64 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Scripko 03.798 20026 0 0

Ace 38.67 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Janicek 03.497 20317 0 0

Rugby 33.35 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Wisner 04.056 20318 0 0

Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0011 20013 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.009 20017 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Lexi 51.41 10 2 0 30NQ 0 0Kansky 02.634 20028 0 0

Link 50.26 9 3 2 43NQ 2 0Nicholson 02.693 24018 0 0

Tedi 42.31 1 2 1 17NQ 2 0Chirichella 03.191 24033 0 0

Shae 51.31 10 2 2 40NQ 2 0Merritt 02.632 24034 0 0
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R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
Cinnamon 32.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frevert 04.67200 12291 100 0

Misha 41.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.69199 12292 0 0

Patriot 50.08 3 3 1 29NQ 1 0Burke 03.08198 12293 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
SuBear 29.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borga 05.42144 16311 100 0

Rave 52.13 7 3 0 36NQ 1 0Berry 03.03147 16300 0 0

Ferris B. 39.12 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.04146 16304 0 0

Dug 51.27 6 2 1 33NQ 2 0LaForge 03.08145 16310 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Lupine 33.54 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Davis 04.83105 20321 0 0

Xena 38.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gray 04.22103 20329 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00104 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Kiss-Me 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Joiris 10.0039 24331 0 0

A.V. 60.80 14 2 1 57NQ 2 0Bridgwood 02.6638 24332 0 0

Tennessen 33.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Zilney 04.8237 24334 0 0

Chick 35.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 04.5536 24335 0 0

Chester 50.01 4 3 1 32NQ 0 0Garcia 03.2435 24338 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
Crush 34.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.51218 08102 100 15

Misty 38.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.05217 08103 100 11

Charm 38.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.99229 08090 100 11

Myka 43.47 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.54222 08098 100 6

Sofia 44.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.44220 08100 100 5

Livvie 33.27 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Stephon 04.63230 08089 0 0

Sassy 49.59 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazarus 03.11228 08092 0 0

Tally 34.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Muir 04.52227 08093 0 0

Blast 42.07 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Simonelli 03.66225 08095 0 0

Callie 36.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Olenginski 04.27224 08096 0 0

Jose 45.67 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Potter 03.37223 08097 0 0

Sonny 59.62 9 3 0 42NQ 0 0Anthony 02.58221 08099 0 0

Taylor 42.07 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Penha 03.66219 08101 0 0

Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00226 08094 0 0

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arvary 00.00231 08287 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
Cruise 27.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.57165 12142 100 19

Gidget 34.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Visco 04.42164 12143 100 12

Rose 35.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 04.32170 12136 100 11
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Tres Jolie 35.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.29197 12105 100 11

Andy Boy 36.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.20161 12146 100 10

Angie 36.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.18169 12138 100 10

Chili 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.85187 12117 100 7

Indiana 39.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.85191 12113 100 7

Winner 40.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.83171 12135 100 6

Isis 40.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.77184 12120 100 6

Winnie 40.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.77194 12109 100 6

Pippi 42.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.58159 12290 100 4

Salsa 45.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.40172 12134 100 1

Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.00196 12106 0 0

Wills 48.41 1 0 1 8NQ 1 0Nolan 03.18193 12110 0 0

Layla 54.47 7 3 2 46NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.83189 12115 0 0

Tucker 38.12 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mignatti 04.04188 12116 0 0

Juno 48.33 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Doret 03.19186 12118 0 0

Liam 51.27 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Medina 03.00185 12119 0 0

Ema 37.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 04.12183 12121 0 0

Mia 43.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fisher 03.55181 12123 0 0

Fanny 62.16 15 3 1 65NQ 0 0Frevert 02.48180 12124 0 0

Kitty Carlisle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Henry 10.00179 12125 0 0

Minnie 56.48 9 2 2 47NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.73178 12126 0 0

Pixie 41.94 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Marsh 03.67177 12127 0 0

Mr. C.C. 30.64 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 05.03176 12128 0 0

Sarah 50.46 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Ovnicek 03.05175 12129 0 0

Star 48.19 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Dershowitz 03.20174 12131 0 0

Douglas 50.32 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Drastal 03.06173 12133 0 0

Rowan 53.93 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Griffett 02.86168 12139 0 0

Peregrine 44.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnson 03.47167 12140 0 0

Haley 40.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 03.79166 12141 0 0

Viva 34.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 04.42163 12144 0 0

Spring 37.55 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Berry 04.10162 12145 0 0

Tamiah 43.99 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Marsh 03.50160 12147 0 0

Peak 48.21 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.19158 12294 0 0

Fidget 40.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.84157 12296 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salomone 00.00195 12107 0 0

Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00192 12112 0 0

Myles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.00190 12114 0 0

Rosie Cotton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00182 12122 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Remus 28.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.57131 16162 100 16

Spice 28.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Numata 05.54137 16155 100 16

Hula 29.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.33121 16302 100 15

Chloe 32.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.90135 16157 100 12

Sassy 34.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.58130 16163 100 10

Joey 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.42125 16171 100 9

Grady 36.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.35134 16158 100 8
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Dottie 37.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.19129 16164 100 7

Stormy 38.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 04.07142 16149 100 6

Piper 39.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.97138 16154 100 5

Zuri 40.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.92119 16305 100 4

Buddy 41.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.77128 16166 100 3

Melody 33.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 04.71143 16148 0 0

Quip 34.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.64141 16150 0 0

Jordan 45.20 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Penha 03.50140 16151 0 0

Emma 55.13 10 3 0 45NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.87133 16159 0 0

Vu 31.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Visco 05.09132 16161 0 0

Whiskey 38.09 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Schroeder 04.15127 16168 0 0

Quiz 37.09 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Simonelli 04.26126 16170 0 0

Zoey 58.55 13 2 2 59NQ 0 0Gray 02.70124 16298 0 0

Mica 38.73 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.08123 16299 0 0

Tiki 48.96 3 1 3 29NQ 1 0Freyman 03.23122 16301 0 0

Si 38.23 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Visco 04.13120 16303 0 0

Leo 47.75 2 2 2 26NQ 0 0Kelly 03.31118 16309 0 0

Lizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.00139 16152 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.00136 16156 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Davis 00.0079 20199 0 0

Flip 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Buchma 00.0053 20231 0 0

Selene 25.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 06.4469 20212 100 17

Guts 26.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.02101 20175 100 16

Ruby 27.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.9497 20179 100 15

Whip 28.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.7894 20182 100 14

Pi 30.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 05.2667 20214 100 12

Stitch 31.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wurst 05.1880 20198 100 11

Marge 32.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.9291 20187 100 10

Batman 33.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.7776 20202 100 9

Vilya 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.76100 20176 100 9

Zuri 38.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.2593 20185 100 4

Nova 38.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.2172 20209 100 4

Nemesis 36.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 04.4640 20172 0 0

Gloria 39.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.08102 20174 0 0

Scorch 32.37 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McKay 05.0099 20177 0 0

Maewyn 32.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.9796 20180 0 0

Nike 30.46 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Rainer 05.3292 20186 0 0

Corazon 40.36 0 4 2 30NQ 4 0O'Brien 04.0190 20188 0 0

Savannah 28.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.7189 20189 0 0

Hops 35.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mellon 04.5987 20191 0 0

Tucker 40.36 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hagstrand 04.0186 20192 0 0

Kindle 35.28 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Teramoto 04.5985 20193 0 0

Secret 40.40 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Nally 04.0184 20194 0 0

Stella 27.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vanderwende 05.9383 20195 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0082 20196 0 0
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Tess 30.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fisher 05.2581 20197 0 0

Joey 45.55 2 2 3 31NQ 4 0Fluet 03.5678 20200 0 0

Sequin 36.83 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Rohn 04.4077 20201 0 0

Schmutzy 26.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 06.1375 20203 0 0

Fia 51.00 8 3 4 59NQ 1 0Vespucci 03.1874 20204 0 0

Greta 32.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nicholson 05.0673 20207 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0070 20211 0 0

Caol Ila 34.82 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bryden 04.6568 20213 0 0

Miley 47.92 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Gradwell 03.3866 20216 0 0

Rookie 42.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Covino 03.8265 20217 0 0

Auggie 44.94 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Brettell 03.6064 20218 0 0

Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0063 20219 0 0

Yogi 55.55 12 0 1 41NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.9261 20221 0 0

Mackenzie 42.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.8360 20222 0 0

Dyllie 36.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.4059 20223 0 0

Winkle 27.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tovino 05.9658 20224 0 0

Twist 32.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.9857 20225 0 0

Sparkles 33.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ginther 04.8756 20228 0 0

Lane 28.00 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Zislin 05.7955 20229 0 0

Rumor 30.95 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Calabrese 05.2354 20230 0 0

Zena 47.40 4 1 2 27NQ 2 0Borowski 03.4251 20233 0 0

Bullitt 40.71 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Freeman 03.9850 20235 0 0

Blitz 32.11 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.0549 20236 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0048 20313 0 0

Jet 36.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stankovics 04.4847 20315 0 0

Carly 33.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ayers 04.9146 20319 0 0

Nick 40.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wurst 03.9643 20324 0 0

Lark 43.23 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Mandich-Steiger 03.7542 20326 0 0

Bling-Bling! 32.68 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mosner 04.9641 20328 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.0098 20178 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.0095 20181 0 0

Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0088 20190 0 0

Sunny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0071 20210 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.0045 20215 0 0

Sparks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0062 20220 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.0052 20232 0 0

Maddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merwin 00.0044 20320 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Tirade 27.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.926 24267 100 18

Leverage 27.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 05.9030 24240 100 18

Quid 27.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 05.848 24265 100 18

Smitten 29.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mulligan 05.5734 24333 100 16

Hunter 33.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.8529 24241 100 12

Cushla 34.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.7113 24259 100 11

Alice 35.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.5817 24254 100 10

B-Buster 37.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.3528 24242 100 8
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Layla 37.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Novak 04.3124 24246 100 8

Diamond 38.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.223 24339 100 7

Jena 33.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Snyder 04.7933 24237 0 0

Touche 29.90 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ott 05.4232 24238 0 0

Duke 42.55 0 0 3 15NQ 5 0Potter 03.8131 24239 0 0

Blaze 28.79 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Casella 05.6327 24243 0 0

Ivy 28.96 0 0 3 15NQ 5 0Knapp-Cook 05.5926 24244 0 0

Heist 36.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fischer 04.4425 24245 0 0

Rumor 62.08 16 2 2 68NQ 0 0Odgers 02.6123 24247 0 0

Chaplin 42.72 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Leach 03.7920 24251 0 0

Rio 40.72 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Barlics 03.9819 24252 0 0

Carson 42.24 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Merritt 03.8418 24253 0 0

Decker 41.49 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Soviero 03.9016 24256 0 0

Doc 45.11 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McIlhenny 03.5915 24257 0 0

Blazer 32.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Numata 05.0614 24258 0 0

Kaz 52.45 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Hoffmann 03.0912 24260 0 0

Kairos 39.30 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Borga 04.1211 24261 0 0

Duckee 58.40 12 0 2 46NQ 0 0Coppola 02.7710 24262 0 0

Lobo 43.49 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Davis 03.729 24263 0 0

Baron 31.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 05.127 24266 0 0

Poker 53.83 7 3 2 46NQ 0 0Carson 03.015 24268 0 0

Rush 38.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnston 04.224 24269 0 0

Rick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.0022 24248 0 0

Tai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stocum 00.0021 24249 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Prize 30.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.321 26271 100 12

Maverick 36.85 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Barlics 04.402 26270 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  44
Matilda 32.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bray 04.1120 16277 0 0

Got'cha 35.98 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Brettell 03.7519 16278 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  46
Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0015 20002 0 0

Bella 36.32 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Albrizio 03.7214 20003 0 0

Luke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diamond 10.0013 20282 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.00238 08276 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Cobba 37.39 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bray 04.33116 20283 0 0

Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.00117 20281 0 0

7/31/2016 Page 6 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  154 SCT:  55
Libby 44.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.47241 04042 100 10

Levi 52.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 02.96243 04038 100 2

Hollywood 41.93 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Simonelli 03.67242 04041 0 0

Honey 67.61 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Lazarus 02.28240 04043 0 0

CC 35.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Masch 04.29239 04044 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Derby 35.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 04.36233 08050 100 16

Summer 37.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.13237 08045 100 14

Morgan 40.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 03.84234 08048 100 11

CC 49.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.08236 08046 100 2

Mariah 39.67 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Ovnicek 03.88235 08047 0 0

Logan 32.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Muir 04.67232 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Griffin 33.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 04.77206 12062 100 16

Chai 37.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 04.27214 12054 100 12

Mitzi 39.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.98203 12066 100 10

Emma 32.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wrede 04.91213 12055 0 0

Oscar 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.00211 12057 0 0

Scout 61.47 11 0 1 38NQ 0 0Pollard 02.57210 12058 0 0

Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00209 12059 0 0

Teddy 36.39 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Turner 04.34207 12061 0 0

Buddy 49.40 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Brown 03.20205 12063 0 0

Triumph 54.13 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Gross 02.92204 12065 0 0

Bolt 42.49 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ackley 03.72201 12068 0 0

Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.00216 12052 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ackley 00.00215 12053 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merwin 00.00212 12056 0 0

Aberdeen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halprin 00.00208 12060 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.00202 12067 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  48
Hank 29.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 05.47151 16078 100 18

Loud 29.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.43152 16077 100 18

Poppet 30.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.32155 16072 100 17

Rocky 35.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Frejomil II 04.52156 16070 100 12

Brady 45.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ries 03.52149 16279 100 2

Fusion 35.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 04.62154 16073 0 0

Allie 33.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turner 04.79153 16074 0 0

Taya 38.31 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Andrews 04.23148 16076 0 0

Danika 44.46 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Reiter 03.64150 16079 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Kasha 32.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borga 05.04114 20081 100 18
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Driver 36.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Armstrong 04.43108 20087 100 14

Brody 36.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Solakian 04.43113 20082 100 14

Chance 48.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burke 03.31111 20084 100 2

Dibs 35.62 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Armstrong 04.55115 20080 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.00112 20083 0 0

Dazzle 38.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tkacz 04.25109 20086 0 0

Scarlet 45.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coppola 03.53107 20088 0 0

Everest 47.40 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Koziatek 03.42106 20280 0 0

Cashmere 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krzysko 00.00110 20085 0 0
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